2018 Product Catalog  10   800-233-4401  |  www.whitmancontrols.com
Pressure Switches
P100G
OVERVIEW
The Whitman Controls P100G High Accuracy Low Pressure Environment
Pressure switches are ideal in light pressure applications where preci-
sion of setpoint must be high and repeatability low. These switches are
commonly used in natural gas well heads, natural gas generator sets,

Dia. Nom.
2018 Product Catalog  6   800-233-4401  |  www.whitmancontrols.com
Part Number Construction
All Pressure, Vacuum and Compound Switch Models Except P88, P90, P95
J205G      –        50S        –      C      -     1              2             L            24    –      X
Model Number
Examples: P100G, P119G, J205G
Sensor Code
See Table A on Switch Model Page
Set Point Options
C = Customer Set, Field Adjustable
K = Factory Set, Field Adjustable
F = Factory Set, Non-Adjustable
Electrical Amperage
See Page 66
Additional Options
See Page 66 or Consult Factory
Special Wire Length
12” is Standard, 24 = 24” Total
Electrical Interface Options
See Page 67
Contact Selection
1 = SPST
2 = SPDT
P88 Pressure, Vacuum, Compound Switches
              P88             G      –      4      –     C            15           TB
Model Number
P88
Switch Type
G = Guage
V = Vacuum
C = Compound
Sensor Code
See Table A on Switch Model Page
Electrical Interface Options
See Page 67
Electrical Amperage
See Page 66
Set Point  Options
C = Customer Set, Field Adjustable
K = Factory Set, Field Adjustable
F = Factory Set, Non-Adjustable
P90 / P95 Pressure Switch
       P90        –      2     –      5              2             L            24    –      X
Model Number
P90 or P95
Sensor Code
See Table A on Switch Model Page
Amperage Rating
1 = 1.0
5 = 5.0
11 = 11.0
Additional Options
Consult Factory
Special Wire Length
12” is Standard, 24 = 24” Total
Electrical Interface Options
See Page 67
Contact Selection
1 = SPST
2 = SPDT
2018 Product Catalog  66    800-233-4401  |  www.whitmancontrols.com
Electrical Switch Selection
Electrical Switch Selection Tables
SWITCH CODE VOLTS AC / DC AMP RESISTIVE AMP INDUCTIVE CONTACT MATERIAL
.1 125 / 30 .1 - GOLD PLATE
1 115 / 28 1 / 1 1 / .5 GOLD
3 125 / 30 3 / 2 - SILVER
5 250 / 28 5 / 5 5 / 3 SILVER
ALL MODELS EXCEPT P88, P90 & P95
Above switches are SPDT, but may be used as SPST.
SWITCH CODE VOLTS AMP RESISTIVE HORSE POWER @ 250 VAC CONTACT MATERIAL
1 30 VDC / 125 VAC 1 - GOLD